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REGISTERED STORAGE OPERATOR JSE ABRREVIATION  CONTACT PERSON  HEAD OFFICE 
LOCATION 

TEL NR  E-MAIL  

AFGRI OPERATIONS LIMITED AFG Nico Henning  Centurion 011 063 2786 Nico.Henning@afgri.co.za  

ALLEM BROTHERS (PTY) LTD ALM Quinton Barnes  Viljoenskroon 056 343 3111 qhb@allems.co.za  

BESTER FEED AND GRAIN (PTY) LTD BFG Caren Vermeulen  Stellenbosch 021 809 2500 caren@bexgroup.co.za  

BKB BEPERK BKB Casper Schmidt Paarl 021 807 8900 casper.schmidt@grainco.co.za  

GWK LIMITED GWK Fritz Bartsch Douglas 053 298 8426 FritzB@gwk.co.za  

KAAP AGRI BEPREK BPK KAA AW Kriel Malmesbury  022 931 8200 akriel@kaapagri.co.za  

KEYSTONE MILLING PTY LTD KSM Adri Pretorius Rustenburg 014 597 8560 adri@keystonemilling.co.za  

NWK LIMITED NWK Alvin Wilson  Lichtenburg 018 633 1000 awilson@nwk.co.za  

OOS-VRYSTAAT KAAP OPERATIONS OVK Sebasti Visagie Ladybrand 051 923 4530 sebastiv@ovk.co.za  

OVERBERG AGRI BEDRYWE (PTY) LTF  OAB Johan Lusse Caledon  028 214 3800 johanl@overbergagri.co.za  

SCHOEMAN BOERDERY (EDMS) BPK SCH Albert Botha  Delmas District 013 665 7700 albert@witklip.co.za  

SENTRAAL-SUID KOOP BPK SSK Henry Gale  Swellendam  028 514 8649 Henry.Gale@ssk.co.za  

SENTRAAL-SUID KOOP BPK SSK Henk De Beer Swellendam 028 514 8609 Henk.deBeer@ssk.co.za  

SILOSTRAT STT Cassie Bresler Welkom  057 391 1900 cassie@silostrat.com  

SENWES LTD  SWK Teresa Fibiger  Klerksdorp 018 464 7624 Teresa.fibiger@senwes.co.za  

TWK AGRI (PTY) LTD TWK Alida Woest  Piet Retief  017 824 1000 graanadmin@twkagri.com  
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VKB LANDBOU (EDMS) BPK VRY Mario Theron Reitz 058 863 8267 Mario.Theron@vkb.co.za  
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